ACAC

#57 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly
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#60 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

#62 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

57.59 AAAA
1:00.39 AAA
1:03.09 AA
1:05.89 A
1:08.59 1AQ
LaneName Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 Butler, Mathili 13 DSMY-IA NT
2 Moulton, Colb 13 CIA-IA 1:22.99
3 Meyer, Addie! 14 RIP-IA 1:14.11
4 Swaim, Maddy 14 DMSF-IA 1:09.16
5 Nakama, Naya 14 UN-NA-IA 1:03.68 A
6 Huston, Harpe 13 CIA-IA 1:07.99 IAQ
7 Bormann, Lila 13 DMSF-IA 1:12.03
8 Combs, Peytor 14 ACAC-IA 1:19.03
9 Dohrman, Clai 14 ACAC-IA 1:23.32
10 Bruere, Bricia 13 DMSF-IA NT

#58 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

52.89 AAAA
55.39 AAA
57.89 AA
1:00.39 A
1:04.29 1AQ
LaneName Age Team Seed Time

LaneName Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Vos, AtticusH 16 ACAC-IA  1:02.33
2 Edgington, Tat 16 RIP-IA 1:01.30
3 McCorkle, Eva 17 ACAC-IA 58.00
4 Clark,IsaacC 18 ACAC-IA 53.03
5 Renze, Teagen 18 ACAC-IA 50.72
6 Ortega, Desmc 16 CIA-IA 51.96
7 Emanuel, Drev 17 DMSF-IA 54.16
8 Terry, Brando 17 ACAC-IA 58.26
9 Marks, Claytor 15 ACAC-IA  1:02.29
10 Miller, Tyson] 15 ACAC-IA 1:07.67
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1
2
3
4 Quist, Hunter 17 CIA-IA NT
5 Bailiff, Ryne G 15 CIA-IA 1:08.94
6 Shenouda, Nel 15 CIA-IA NT
7
8
9
10

#61 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

2:11.19 AAAA
2:17.39 AAA
2:23.59 AA
2:29.89 A
2:40.89 1AQ
LaneName Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
1

2
3 Pink,OwenM 13 RIP-IA NT
4 Miller, Oscar] 14 ACAC-IA NT
5 Mintle, Harris 13 DMSF-IA 2:34.23
6 Fowler,LarsC 13 ACAC-IA 2:54.62
7 Marr,BashP 13 ACAC-IA NT
8
9

10

1AQ

#63 Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

LaneName Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals

1 Grubb, CaelG 14 CIA-IA 1:05.83
2 McCorkle, Ow 13 ACAC-IA 1:03.75
3 Wittmayer, M: 14 CIA-IA 1:02.57
4 Tysdahl, Tate! 14 ACAC-IA 56.34
5 Lamb, Sheldor 13 ACAC-IA 55.21
6 Fausch, Jacksc 14 CIA-IA 55.85
7 Johnson, Jacol 14 RIP-IA 1:01.04
8 Jeffryes, MaxI 13 CIA-IA 1:03.69
9 Fischer, Tyler 14 ACAC-IA 1:05.15
10 Pink,OwenM 13 RIP-IA 1:35.14
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1
2
3
4 Murray, Kellet 14 CIA-IA NT
Harvey, Isaac 13 ACAC-IA NT
Iwig, Jackson] 14 CIA-IA NT

1AQ
1AQ
AA
AAA
AA
1AQ
1AQ

2:23.29 AAAA
2:30.09 AAA
2:36.89 AA
2:43.79 A
2:50.59 1AQ
LaneName Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
1

2 Danielson, Zo¢ 13 ACAC-IA NT
3 Hudson, Natal 13 DMSF-IA 2:57.86
4 Hutzell, Rowe 13 ACAC-IA 2:52.05
5 Huston, Harpe 13 CIA-IA 2:44.17
6 Bancroft, Bria 13 ACAC-IA 2:50.74
7 Handsaker,Ly 14 ACAC-IA 2:57.76
8 Butler, Mathili 13 DSMY-IA 3:10.32
9 Schnepf,Mae 13 DMSF-IA NT
10

1AQ

Heat 1of1 Finals
1

2

3

4 Woolums, Bry 17 CIA-IA 2:38.09
5

6

; EVENTS 63 & 64

9 WILL BE COMBINED
10

#64 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

LaneName Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
1

Sease, Leegan 17 ACAC-IA
Reuel, AsherI 15 ACAC-IA

2:13.40
2:54.23
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#65 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

24.39 AAAA
25.59 AAA
26.69 AA
27.79 1AQ
27.89 A

LaneName

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals

1
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10

Heat 2 of3 Finals

1
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10

Heat 3 of 3 Finals

1
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Peterson, Grac
Freeseman, G:
Swaim, Maddy
Danielson, Zot¢
Nakama, Naya
Bruere, Bricia
Huston, Harpe
Bancroft, Bria
Hutzell, Rowe
Dohrman, Clai

Moulton, Colb
Melling, Katie
Stein, Izzy G
Assaad, Dana
Bormann, Lila
Hudson, Natal
Handsaker, Ly
Combs, Peyto1
Dani, Korol D
Shuberg, Addi

Shenouda, Eli:
Miller, Ainsley
Lincoln, Ameli
Carter, June E
Luo, Amelia ]

Schnepf, Mae

Thomas, Kend
De Silva, Amay

13
14
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

DMSF-IA
RIP-IA
DMSF-IA
ACAC-1A
UN-NA-IA
DMSF-IA
CIA-IA
ACAC-1A
ACAC-1A
ACAC-1A

CIA-IA
DSMY-IA
CAST-1A
CIA-IA
DMSF-IA
DMSF-IA
ACAC-1A
ACAC-1A
ACAC-1A
ACAC-1A

CIA-IA
USSD-IA
FAST-1A
RIP-IA
ACAC-1A
DMSF-IA
ACAC-1A
ACAC-1A

#66 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

28.47
28.17
27.69
27.45
25.04
26.82
27.53
27.74
28.23
28.51

30.89
30.02
29.57
28.97
28.56
28.76
29.28
29.84
30.45
31.33

NT
35.16
33.34
31.98
33.29
34.78
39.53

NT

1AQ
1AQ
AAA
1AQ
1AQ
1AQ

Heat 2 of 3 Finals
1 Cue, Ryder]
Nunn, Cohen ¢
Kincaid, Austi
Fowler, Lars C
Wuest, Aaron
Murray, Kellet
Wittenwyler, |
Mintle, Harris
Vos, Ephraim |
10 Harvey, Isaac

Heat 3 of3 Finals
1

2

3 Miller, Oscar]
4 Behrens, Russ
5 Kimber, Willis
6 Kline, Asher]
7 Wolfe, Gabe
8

9

10
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14
13
14
13
14
14
14
13
13
13

14
14
13
13
13

CAST-1A
ACAC-IA
ACAC-IA
ACAC-I1A
CIA-IA
CIA-IA
RIP-IA
DMSF-IA
ACAC-IA
ACAC-IA

ACAC-I1A
FAST-IA
ACAC-IA
ACAC-IA
RIP-IA

31.63
27.89
27.11
26.72
25.96
26.11
27.10
27.70
29.89
32.09

NT
38.15
36.01
37.19

NT

#67 Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Heat 2 of 3 Finals
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LaneName

Age

Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
1

Woolums, Bry
Spiess, Katie F
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17
15

CIA-IA
ACAC-1A

24.67
1:00.52

#68 Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

1 Bailiff, Ryne G 15 CIA-IA 27.10
2 Vos, AtticusH 16 ACAC-1A 26.13
3 Heuser, Broda 15 ACAC-IA 25.54
4 Fowler,JackC 16 ACAC-IA 2497
5 Drendel, Willl 15 CIA-IA 23.82
6 Marks, Clayto1 15 ACAC-IA 24.25
7 Schumacher,I 15 CIA-IA 25.29
8 Miller, Tyson]l 15 ACAC-IA 26.10
9 Hall, Kane ] 16 ACAC-IA 26.82
10 Merz, GavinC 16 ACAC-1A 28.40
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1
2
3
4 Shenouda, Nel 15 CIA-IA NT
5 Gray,DylanC 16 CIA-IA 39.85
6 Demianyshen, 16 DMSF-IA NT
7
8
9
10
#69 Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM
2:08.79 AAAA
2:14.99 AAA
2:21.09 AA
2:27.19 A
2:30.29 1AQ

LaneName Age

Team Seed Time

22.39 AAAA
23.49 AAA
24.59 AA
25.59 A
25.59 1AQ
Team Seed Time

LaneName

Age

Heat 1of3 Finals

1
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Fischer, Tyler
Vallas, Brooks
McCorkle, Ow
Tysdahl, Tate |
Lamb, Sheldot
Linderblood, |
Johnson, Jacot
Iwig, Jackson |
Wittmayer, M:
Jeffryes, Max [

14
14
13
14
13
14
14
14
14
13

ACAC-I1A
CIA-IA
ACAC-I1A
ACAC-IA
ACAC-IA
CIA-IA
RIP-IA
CIA-IA
CIA-IA
CIA-IA

25.57
25.24
24.94
23.80
22.19
22.87
24.81
25.17
25.45
25.96

LaneName

Age

Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals
1 Chen, Landen

McCorkle, Eva
Emanuel, Drey
Ortega, Desmc
Renze, Teagen
Clark, Isaac C
Sease, Leegan
Edgington, Tat
Smith, Jake R
Quist, Hunter
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17
17
17
16
18
18
17
16
15
17

DMSF-IA
ACAC-IA
DMSF-IA
CIA-IA

ACAC-IA
ACAC-IA
ACAC-IA
RIP-IA

ACAC-IA
CIA-IA

22.99
22.84
22.79
21.65
20.41
20.58
22.41
22.83
22.88
23.67

Heat 1 of2 Finals
1 Moulton, Colb 13

Butler, Mathili 13
Hutzell, Rowe: 13
Meyer, Addie | 14
Huston, Harpe 13
Peterson, Grac 13
Hudson, Natal 13
Dohrman, Clai 14
Carter, June E 13
10 Dani, KorolD 13
Heat 2 of2 Finals
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4 Stein, Izzy G 13
Bruere, Bricia 13
Shuberg, Addi 13

CIA-IA

DSMY-IA
ACAC-1A
RIP-IA

CIA-IA

DMSF-IA
DMSF-IA
ACAC-1A  2:4491
RIP-IA 3:10.22
ACAC-1A NT

3:18.33
2:45.81
2:40.74
2:35.42
2:33.26
2:34.89
2:38.45

CAST-1A NT
DMSF-IA NT
ACAC-1A NT




ACAC

#70 Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM
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Meet Program - Sat PM

#73 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

#77 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

1:58.49 AAAA 2:04.79 AAAA 53.29 AAAA
2:04.09 AAA 2:10.69 AAA 55.79 AAA
2:09.79 AA 2:16.69 AA 58.29 AA
2:15.39 A 2:22.59 A 1:00.59 1AQ
2:21.09 1AQ 2:28.59 1AQ 1:00.89 A
LaneName Age Team Seed Time LaneName Age Team Seed Time LaneName Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Heat 1of1 Finals Heat 1of3 Finals
1 Grubb, CaelG 14 CIA-IA 2:28.81 1 1 Dohrman, Clai 14 ACAC-IA 1:02.70
2 Jeffryes, MaxI 13 CIA-IA 2:22.68 2 Danielson, Zo¢ 13 ACAC-IA NT 2 Hutzell, Rowe: 13 ACAC-IA 1:02.47
3 Johnson, Jacol 14 RIP-IA 2:20.24 TAQ 3 Lincoln, Ameli 13 FAST-IA 3:16.75 3 Bormann, Lila 13 DMSF-IA 1:01.29
4 Tysdahl, Tate! 14 ACAC-IA 2:1094 A 4 Swaim, Maddy 14 DMSF-IA 2:31.24 4 Assaad,Dana 13 CIA-IA 59.82 IAQ
5 Fausch, Jacksc 14 CIA-IA 2:04.11 AA 5 Handsaker,Ly 14 ACAC-IA 2:28.22 IAQ 5 Nakama, Naya 14 UN-NA-IA 54.21 AAA
6 Lamb, Sheldor 13 ACAC-IA 2:04.60 AA 6 Meyer, Addie! 14 RIP-IA 2:29.53 6 Swaim, Maddy 14 DMSF-IA 59.15 IAQ
7 Mintle, Harris 13 DMSF-IA 2:19.39 IAQ 7 Assaad, Dana 13 CIA-IA 2:31.96 7 Peterson, Grac 13 DMSF-IA 1:01.09
8 Linderblood,] 14 CIA-IA 2:21.42 8 Bancroft, Bria 13 ACAC-IA NT 8 Huston, Harpe 13 CIA-IA 1:01.43
9 Wittenwyler,] 14 RIP-IA 2:28.80 9 9 Freeseman, G: 14 RIP-IA 1:02.62
10 Kincaid, Austi 14 ACAC-IA 2:35.87 10 10 Meyer, Addie! 14 RIP-IA 1:03.34
Heat 2 of2 Finals Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 #74 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke 1 Butler, Mathil 13 DSMY-IA 1:13.05
2 1:55.99 AAAA 2 Dani,KorolD 13 ACAC-IA 1:11.99
3 Kline, Asher] 13 ACAC-IA NT 2:01.59 AAA 3 Melling, Katie 13 DSMY-IA 1:06.73
4 Harvey,Isaac 13 ACAC-IA 3:18.57 2:07.09 AA 4 Handsaker,Ly 14 ACAC-IA 1:05.90
5 Wuest, Aaron 14 CIA-IA  2:39.94 2:12.59 A 5 Hudson,Natal 13 DMSF-IA 1:03.43
6 McCorkle, Ow 13 ACAC-IA  2:59.23 2:20.99 1AQ 6 Stein,IzzyG 13 CAST-IA  1:03.92
7 Pink,OwenM 13 RIP-IA  3:20.34 LaneName Age Team Seed Time 7 Combs, Peytor 14 ACAC-IA 1:06.64
8 Nunn, Cohen® 13 ACAC-IA NT Heat 1of1 Finals 8 Moulton, Colb 13 CIA-IA  1:09.80
9 1 Nunn, Cohen$ 13 ACAC-IA NT 9 Carter,JuneE 13 RIP-IA  1:13.04
10 2 Vos, Ephraim - 13 = ACAC-IA  2:35.17 10 Shuberg, Addi 13 ACAC-IA 1:14.96
3 Mintle, Harris 13 DMSF-IA  2:30.60 Heat 3 of3 Finals
#72 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM 4 Wittmayer, M: 14 CIA-IA 2:04.19 AA 1
LaneName Age Team Seed Time 5 Fausch, Jacksc 14 CIA-IA 1:57.62 AAA 2
Heat 1of1 Finals 6 Lamb, Sheldor 13 ACAC-IA 1:58.89 AAA 3 DeSilva, Amay 13 ACAC-IA NT
L 7 Wittenwyler, 1 14 RIP-IA  2:22.63 4 Lincoln, Ameli 13 FAST-IA  1:21.83
2 Marks, Claytor 15 ACAC-IA  2:35.74 8 Fischer, Tyler 14 ACAC-IA 2:32.14 5 Luo,Amelia] 13 ACAC-IA 1:17.89
3 Schumacher,I 15 CIA-IA  2:20.26 9 Harvey,Isaac 13 ACAC-IA 3:15.16 6 Schnepf, Mae 13 DMSF-IA 1:19.41
:Z‘Qsehirt';‘an 15 BII\‘:;FAIA ?(1)3'2‘73 10 Pink OwenM 13 RIP-IA NT 7 Miller, Ainsley 13 USSD-IA  1:22.93
6 Enf:r’luzlr,lDire]\ 17 DMSF-IA 20772 #76BOYS 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke gShen()Uda'Eh: 13 ClA-IA NT
7 Terry,Brando 17 ACAC-IA  2:14.52 LaneName Age Team Seed Time 10
8 Miller, Tyson] 15 ACAC-IA  2:30.08 Heat 1of1 Finals
9 Hall, Kane ] 16 ACAC-IA  2:37.22 1 . #78 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
10 2 Demianyshen, 16 DMSF-IA NT 28.69 AAAA
3 Schumacher,I 15 CIA-IA 2:16.76 51.09 AAA
4 Smith, JakeR 15 ACAC-IA 2:07.90 53.39 AA
5 Renze, Teagen 18 ACAC-IA 1:49.33 55.69 A
6 Ortega, Desmc 16 CIA-IA 1:50.95 55.69 1AQ
7 Bailiff, Ryne G 15 CIA-IA 2:13.75 LaneName Age Team Seed Time
8 Fowler,JackC 16 ACAC-IA NT Heat 1of3 Finals
9 Marks, Clayto1 15  ACAC-IA NT 1 Wittenwyler,] 14 RIP-IA 58.04
10 2 Vallas, Brooks 14 CIA-IA 55.23 A
3 McCorkle, Ow 13 ACAC-IA 5437 A
4 Tysdahl, Tate! 14 ACAC-IA 51.28 AA
5 Lamb, Sheldor 13 ACAC-IA 49.25 AAA
6 Fausch, Jacksc 14 CIA-IA 50.28 AAA
7 Linderblood,] 14 CIA-IA 52.52 AA
8 Johnson, Jacot 14 RIP-IA 5492 A
9 Murray, Kellet 14 CIA-IA 57.09
10 Jeffryes, MaxI 13 CIA-IA 58.36




ACAC

Heat 2 (#78 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

1
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10

Cue, Ryder |

Iwig, Jackson |
Fowler, Lars C
Mintle, Harris
Grubb, Cael G
Kincaid, Austi
Nunn, Cohen ¢
Wuest, Aaron
Vos, Ephraim |
Harvey, Isaac

Heat 3 of3 Finals

1
2
3
4
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Wolfe, Gabe
Behrens, Russ
Kimber, Willis
Pink, Owen M
Marr, Bash P
Miller, Oscar |

14 CAST-IA 1:11.44
14 CIA-IA 1:01.99
13 ACAC-IA  1:00.94
13 DMSF-IA 1:00.60
14 CIA-IA 59.26
14 ACAC-IA 59.47
13 ACAC-IA  1:00.69
14 CIA-IA 1:01.28
13 ACAC-IA 1:10.13
13 ACAC-IA 1:12.60
13 RIP-IA NT
14 FAST-IA  1:37.65
13 ACAC-IA  1:20.09
13 RIP-IA 1:22.90
13 ACAC-IA  1:45.95
14 ACAC-IA NT

#79 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
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Heat 2 of 3 Finals

1 Demianyshen, 16 DMSF-IA NT
2 Reuel, AsherI 15 ACAC-IA 1:03.61
3 Miller, Tyson] 15 ACAC-IA 57.89
4 Schumacher,1 15 CIA-IA 54.52
5 Fowler,JackC 16 ACAC-IA 53.87
6 Wisehart,Lan 15 CIA-IA 54.16
7 Marks, Clayto1 15 ACAC-IA 55.71
8 Hall, Kane ] 16 ACAC-IA 1:01.18
9 Merz, GavinC 16 ACAC-IA 1:13.25
10
Heat 3 of3 Finals
1
2
3
4 Gray,DylanC 16 CIA-IA NT
5 Shenouda, Nel 15 CIA-IA NT
6 Heuser, Broda 15 ACAC-IA NT
7
8
9
10

#81 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

#82 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

LaneTeam

Relay Seed Time

LaneName

Age Team Seed Time

LaneTeam

Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals

1
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Woolums, Bry

17 CIA-IA 52.92

#80 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

1
2
3
4

LaneName

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals

1
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Drendel, Will |
Edgington, Tat
Smith, Jake R

Emanuel, Drey
Clark, Isaac C

Sease, Leegan
McCorkle, Eva
Chen, Landen
Quist, Hunter

Terry, Brando

15 CIA-IA 51.36
16 RIP-IA 50.57
15 ACAC-1A 50.09
17 DMSF-1IA 50.01
18 ACAC-IA 47.26
17 ACAC-IA 48.67
17 ACAC-IA 50.08
17 DMSF-1IA 50.09
17 CIA-IA 51.24
17 ACAC-IA 51.87

10

Heat 1of1 Finals

ACAC-1A B

Combs, Pevton L 14
Shuberg, Addie E 13
DMSF-IA A

Swaim. Maddv S 14
Bormann, LilaM 13
ACAC-IA A

Bancroft. Brianna D 13
Dohrman, Claire L 14
ACAC-IA C

Luo. Amelial 13
Spiess, Katie R 15

2:00.90

Dani, Korol D 13
Handsaker, Lydia M 14
1:51.54
Peterson, Grace M 13

Bruere, Bricia N 13
1:51.93
Hutzell, Rowen L 13
Danielson, Zoey A 13
3:19.51
Thomas, Kendall C 13
De Silva, Amaya H 13

Heat 1of1 Finals
1

2 ACAC-IA F

Harvev. Isaac113
Marr, Bash P 13
3 RIP-IA A

Tohnson. lacob R 14
Pink, Owen M 13

4 ACAC-IA C
Fowler. lack C 16
Miller, Tyson L 15

5 ACAC-IA A
Renze. Teagen L 18
McCorkle, Evan S 17

6 ACAC-IA B
Smith. lake R 15
Marks, Clayton | 15

7 ACAC-IA D
Fowler. Lars C 13
Kincaid, Austin M 14

8 ACAC-IA E
Merz. Gavin C 16
Reuel, Asher D 15

10

2:15.23

Kimber, Willis C 13
Miller, Oscar | 14
1:50.63

Wittenwyler, Nolan | 1

Edgington, Tate | 16
1:41.58

Fischer, Tyler | 14

McCorkle, Owen A 13
1:25.56

Clark, Isaac C 18
Sease, Leegan D 17
1:32.94

Terry, Brandon | 17
Lamb, Sheldon ] 13
1:46.78

Hall, Kane | 16
Vos, Atticus H 16
1:56.31
Vos, Ephraim R 13
Nunn, Cohen S 13




